CRC100 Standalone Card Reader Controller
PRODUCT DATA
ISSUE 04
The CRC100 is a standalone reader controller suitable for controlling doors,
barriers, rising bollards, turnstiles, etc., by validating cards, key fobs, vehicle tags,
PINs, etc. presented via a reader interface.
The CRC100 supports both Clock & Data and Wiegand interface formats. It can be

NanoQuest	 Standalone proximity card reader and
controller for up to 600 ISO1443 type cards.
Ordering Information
CRC100-S	 Single door card reader controller with capacity
for 10,000 sequentially encoded cards.
CRC100-R	 Single door card reader controller with capacity
for 1,600 randomly encoded cards.
CRC100-S-ENC	 Single door sequential card reader controller
within an enclosure with integral PSU.
CRC100-R-ENC	 Single door random card reader controller
within an enclosure with integral PSU.
Supported Readers/Input Devices
DP2200	 DualPROX® proximity reader range
EM2100	 125kHz proximity card reader range